General features
Eisenbau s.r.l.a socio unico
Viale Europa, 39 20090 Cusago (MI)
Tel.+39 02 93562116 Fax +39 02 93567735 Email info@eisenbau.it  www.eisenbau.it
Guardbox production unit: Via XXIV Maggio, 13
25017 Sedena di Lonato (BS)
Tel. +39 030 9131240 Fax 030 9130946
Eisenbau

TX G1 documentation
TX G1
how to order
Operating mode:
Supply voltage (Vdc) Min. Typ. Max. Typ. Sample rate (Hz) Velocity (ms)
LOW SPEED 12 24 32 220 Hz 4,5 ms
NORMAL SPEED 12 24 32 400 Hz 2,5 ms
HIGH SPEED 19 24 32 700 Hz 1,4 ms
ULTRA HIGH SPEED 20 24 32 1250 Hz 0,8 ms
HIGH RATE FREQUENCY
HIGH  VELOCITY  RESPONSE2
1
HIGH  RESOLUTION3
HIGH  REPEATABILITY4
Product series    Material    Cable entries    Fixing bracket    3D position indicator     Ambient T(°C)    Terminal strip    Switch type&qty    Switch code    Special features
TX 1 G1 GH
Ultra High Speed Version, up to 0,8 ms @ 20 Vdc
Open Port configuration